
                               THE 2019 NCAA DIVISION III CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS
                                 November 23  E.P. Tom Sawyer Park, Louisville, KY

                                                  MEN'S RACE - 8K

                                     Results by Leone Timing & Results Services
                                                www.leonetiming.com
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                       1K       3K       4K       6.4K
   PLACE  PTS NAME                      YR  TEAM                      TIME    PACE     SPLIT    SPLIT    SPLIT    SPLIT
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       1      Patrick Watson            SR  Stevenson                24:13.9  4:53    3:02.2   9:04.1  12:20.5  19:26.8     
       2    1 Matthew Wilkinson         JR  Carleton                 24:19.6  4:54    3:02.3   9:03.2  12:20.7  19:30.7     
       3    2 Thomas D'Anieri           SR  Claremont-Mudd-Scripp    24:25.2  4:55    3:04.8   9:10.9  12:29.2  19:40.0     
       4    3 Jared Pangallozzi         JR  Johns Hopkins            24:31.7  4:57    3:02.5   9:04.7  12:21.8  19:38.1     
       5    4 Josh Schraeder            SR  Wis.-La Crosse           24:32.1  4:57    3:02.5   9:04.1  12:20.9  19:35.3     
       6      David Fassbender          JR  Wis.-Whitewater          24:32.7  4:57    3:02.3   9:04.3  12:20.9  19:34.2     
       7    5 Ethan Widlansky           SO  Pomona-Pitzer            24:32.9  4:57    3:06.6   9:05.7  12:22.7  19:40.4     
       8    6 Tyler Nault               SR  Wis.-La Crosse           24:36.9  4:58    3:02.1   9:04.2  12:20.7  19:33.8     
       9    7 Ryan Cutter               JR  U. of Chicago            24:38.8  4:58    3:02.1   9:04.6  12:21.5  19:39.3     
      10    8 Aidan Ryan                JR  Williams                 24:40.1  4:58    3:01.9   9:04.3  12:21.6  19:40.1     
      11    9 Matt Osmulski             SR  North Central (Ill.)     24:42.0  4:59    3:08.7   9:17.5  12:38.7  19:55.7     
      12   10 Chase Hampton             SR  Otterbein                24:42.9  4:59    3:02.4   9:04.7  12:22.3  19:47.7     
      13      Zach Klokow               SR  Wis.-Platteville         24:43.4  4:59    3:05.1   9:08.0  12:28.8  19:50.8     
      14   11 Jack Whetstone            JR  Emory                    24:44.6  4:59    3:02.3   9:04.5  12:22.0  19:41.2     
      15   12 Alex Phillip              FR  John Carroll             24:46.0  4:59    3:05.8   9:10.6  12:29.9  19:49.8     
      16   13 Dante Paszkeicz           SO  Pomona-Pitzer            24:48.5  5:00    3:05.0   9:16.5  12:38.5  19:58.6     
      17   14 Joe Domanico              SR  RPI                      24:49.1  5:00    3:08.1   9:15.0  12:38.7  19:58.3     
      18   15 Jonathan Ellis            JR  Calvin                   24:49.3  5:00    3:05.2   9:15.1  12:37.5  19:57.6     
      19   16 Ryan Cox                  SR  Williams                 24:49.5  5:00    3:04.0   9:14.6  12:36.1  19:56.1     
      20   17 Nick Matteucci            SR  Washington U.            24:49.5  5:00    3:05.6   9:12.4  12:30.7  19:41.9     
      21      Cody Chadwick             JR  Wis.-Oshkosh             24:49.7  5:00    3:10.0   9:12.9  12:33.3  19:57.6     
      22   18 Joe Freiburger            JR  Wartburg                 24:50.2  5:00    3:04.8   9:08.8  12:30.1  19:49.7     
      23   19 Matthew Sayre             JR  SUNY Geneseo             24:50.8  5:00    3:02.8   9:07.0  12:29.3  19:53.0     
      24      Tucker Cargile            JR  Redlands                 24:51.1  5:00    3:02.3   9:07.0  12:29.0  19:51.6     
      25   20 Dadley Ogetii             SR  St. Lawrence             24:51.6  5:01    3:05.3   9:13.8  12:34.6  19:56.3     
      26   21 Luke Holtzman             SR  SUNY Geneseo             24:51.7  5:01    3:04.4   9:14.3  12:37.0  20:00.6     
      27      Samuel Gerstenbacher      SR  Elizabethtown            24:52.0  5:01    3:04.2   9:11.9  12:35.1  19:58.2     
      28   22 Tyler Johnson             SR  Calvin                   24:52.2  5:01    3:07.5   9:15.5  12:38.0  20:02.5     
      29   23 Lucas Mueller             JR  Carleton                 24:52.6  5:01    3:08.8   9:16.6  12:38.7  19:56.7     
      30   24 Sanjay Raman              FR  MIT                      24:52.7  5:01    3:02.6   9:07.7  12:29.3  19:51.2     
      31      Fernando Benitez          SR  Hamline                  24:53.2  5:01    3:03.8   9:14.0  12:38.0  20:01.1     
      32   25 Evan Page                 SR  St. Lawrence             24:54.4  5:01    3:09.0   9:13.6  12:34.6  20:00.0     
      33   26 Gabriel Pommier           JR  North Central (Ill.)     24:54.4  5:01    3:06.2   9:12.8  12:36.1  19:58.0     
      34   27 Theo Henderson            SR  Middlebury               24:55.1  5:01    3:04.0   9:10.2  12:33.3  19:57.4     
      35   28 Eli Decker                JR  Colby                    24:55.3  5:01    3:07.0   9:15.6  12:39.5  20:02.0     
      36   29 Tyler Morris              FR  Colby                    24:55.7  5:01    3:06.7   9:14.4  12:36.3  20:02.6     
      37   30 Noah Falasco              SR  RPI                      24:56.1  5:01    3:09.1   9:19.4  12:45.0  20:06.4     
      38   31 Marco Quaroni             SR  Washington U.            24:56.2  5:01    3:09.9   9:19.5  12:40.9  20:04.1     
      39      Connor Dolan              JR  Wis.-Eau Claire          24:56.7  5:02    3:04.8   9:13.3  12:35.7  20:00.6     
      40   32 Nick Licari               JR  North Central (Ill.)     24:57.1  5:02    3:10.4   9:18.1  12:40.5  20:03.2     
      41   33 Daniel Rosen              SR  Pomona-Pitzer            24:57.9  5:02    3:04.1   9:11.9  12:37.9  20:04.3     
      42   34 Kyril Van Schendel        SO  Claremont-Mudd-Scripp    24:58.8  5:02    3:08.2   9:10.8  12:31.7  20:00.8     
      43   35 Declan Hines              JR  Johns Hopkins            25:02.0  5:03    3:05.2   9:15.1  12:36.3  20:02.2     
      44   36 Sam Craig                 SO  U. of Chicago            25:04.7  5:03    3:06.0   9:15.8  12:39.7  20:01.8     
      45   37 Ryan Kredell              FR  Haverford                25:05.1  5:03    3:05.7   9:16.0  12:38.2  20:05.5     
      46      Liam Galligan             JR  Franciscan (Ohio)        25:05.5  5:03    3:04.8   9:16.4  12:40.5  20:12.4     
      47   38 Elias Lindgren            SO  Williams                 25:05.6  5:03    3:04.2   9:14.9  12:38.7  20:07.5     
      48      Danny Aschale             SR  Connecticut College      25:06.2  5:03    3:04.1   9:10.4  12:32.9  20:02.8     
      49   39 Edward Goebel             JR  Carnegie Mellon          25:07.1  5:04    3:08.2   9:18.7  12:42.5  20:08.0     
      50   40 Karl Wachter              SR  St. Thomas (Minn.)       25:07.3  5:04    3:09.1   9:21.4  12:46.6  20:12.8     
      51   41 Stevie Steinberg          JR  Claremont-Mudd-Scripp    25:08.0  5:04    3:05.3   9:10.7  12:29.4  19:59.5     
      52      Joe Kortenhof             SR  Lawrence                 25:08.1  5:04    3:03.4   9:09.0  12:31.1  20:01.3     
      53   42 Michael Friedman          SR  Wis.-Stout               25:08.9  5:04    3:10.0   9:16.0  12:37.2  20:06.5     
      54      Sean Kuehn                SR  Brockport St.            25:09.5  5:04    3:05.8   9:17.2  12:42.8  20:12.7     
      55   43 Patrick Mortensen         SR  St. Lawrence             25:09.9  5:04    3:09.3   9:17.1  12:39.4  20:09.2     
      56   44 Patrick Norrick           SO  Washington U.            25:10.3  5:04    3:11.3   9:23.9  12:49.3  20:15.1     
      57   45 Tristan Colaizzi          SR  Williams                 25:10.4  5:04    3:05.1   9:22.3  12:50.2  20:18.9     
      58   46 Alex Makrounis            JR  North Central (Ill.)     25:10.4  5:04    3:10.9   9:20.5  12:44.2  20:08.8     
      59   47 Spencer Ferguson-Dryden   SR  Amherst                  25:10.6  5:04    3:07.2   9:19.0  12:43.6  20:05.8     
      60   48 Andrew Mah                SO  MIT                      25:11.2  5:04    3:02.9   9:10.6  12:34.1  20:02.7     
      61      Cyril Harvey              SO  Rowan                    25:11.2  5:04    3:05.2   9:15.3  12:37.2  20:07.2     
      62   49 Tucker Cera               JR  Washington U.            25:11.8  5:05    3:11.6   9:27.2  12:51.5  20:16.9     
      63   50 Conner Delahanty          JR  Johns Hopkins            25:12.2  5:05    3:04.0   9:15.8  12:41.5  20:11.2     
      64   51 Chase Gardner             JR  U. of Chicago            25:12.8  5:05    3:07.7   9:19.0  12:43.6  20:10.7     
      65   52 Jacob Ridderhoff          SO  Washington U.            25:13.5  5:05    3:08.3   9:19.7  12:45.0  20:14.5     
      66   53 Sair Salgado              SO  Berea                    25:14.1  5:05    3:06.9   9:19.9  12:46.1  20:14.8     
      67   54 Sean Laidlaw              SO  Johns Hopkins            25:14.9  5:05    3:05.9   9:17.4  12:43.6  20:15.1     
      68   55 Ethan Ashby               JR  Pomona-Pitzer            25:15.0  5:05    3:08.5   9:23.7  12:49.2  20:17.8     
      69   56 Morgan Shirley-Fairbairn  SO  Wartburg                 25:15.4  5:05    3:08.6   9:17.8  12:46.6  20:18.0     
      70   57 Jamey Ehret               SR  Otterbein                25:15.6  5:05    3:05.6   9:15.1  12:40.0  20:10.9     
      71   58 Owen Keiser               SO  Pomona-Pitzer            25:15.8  5:05    3:07.8   9:17.6  12:42.0  20:09.0     
      72   59 Paul Colosi               SR  UC Santa Cruz            25:16.3  5:06    3:09.1   9:20.3  12:47.7  20:16.5     
      73   60 Joe Stover                JR  Washington U.            25:16.7  5:06    3:10.2   9:19.7  12:41.0  20:05.1     
      74   61 Chris Pahnke              JR  Wis.-La Crosse           25:16.7  5:06    3:09.9   9:21.9  12:48.8  20:20.9     
      75   62 Peter Schommer            JR  Wis.-La Crosse           25:17.4  5:06    3:06.5   9:17.7  12:40.6  20:14.2     
      76   63 Jamie Dailey              JR  John Carroll             25:17.6  5:06    3:06.3   9:16.9  12:43.1  20:13.2     
      77   64 Hayden Johnson            FR  UC Santa Cruz            25:18.5  5:06    3:06.4   9:16.9  12:44.2  20:16.1     
      78      Garet Grant               SO  Gustavus Adolphus        25:19.9  5:06    3:10.9   9:22.5  12:48.2  20:18.1     
      79   65 Lucas Sutton              SR  SUNY Geneseo             25:20.1  5:06    3:08.0   9:17.2  12:43.6  20:14.8     
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      80      Preston Myers             SO  Mount Union              25:20.1  5:06    3:12.2   9:24.2  12:48.5  20:16.1     
      81   66 Patrick Dye               JR  Johns Hopkins            25:21.1  5:06    3:05.1   9:18.5  12:47.7  20:21.9     
      82      David Haines              JR  Marywood                 25:21.4  5:07    3:02.9   9:08.7  12:33.5  20:11.3     
      83   67 Matthew Kearney           FR  MIT                      25:21.6  5:07    3:03.2   9:13.7  12:39.7  20:14.5     
      84   68 Jack Sebok                SR  Washington U.            25:21.6  5:07    3:11.4   9:27.1  12:51.9  20:24.3     
      85   69 Zachary Chapman           JR  North Central (Ill.)     25:21.8  5:07    3:12.2   9:28.9  12:56.3  20:30.6     
      86   70 John Cox                  JR  Emory                    25:22.6  5:07    3:06.2   9:18.8  12:45.0  20:16.0     
      87   71 Josh Derrick              SR  MIT                      25:23.2  5:07    3:04.0   9:13.7  12:39.7  20:13.5     
      88      Greg Jaindl               SR  Moravian                 25:23.5  5:07    3:04.5   9:15.1  12:38.7  20:14.6     
      89   72 Henry Pick                FR  Claremont-Mudd-Scripp    25:23.8  5:07    3:11.8   9:26.4  12:52.4  20:25.6     
      90   73 Miles Christensen         SO  Claremont-Mudd-Scripp    25:24.3  5:07    3:07.2   9:17.3  12:42.4  20:15.5     
      91      Cole Martin               SR  DePauw                   25:24.5  5:07    3:04.4   9:14.8  12:40.2  20:14.9     
      92      Trevor Wysong             SR  Bridgewater St.          25:25.0  5:07    3:05.8   9:15.6  12:40.7  20:13.9     
      93   74 Henry Fleming             SR  Middlebury               25:25.6  5:07    3:07.4   9:18.6  12:44.2  20:15.8     
      94   75 Brett Lucas               SO  Emory                    25:25.8  5:07    3:06.1   9:17.5  12:44.5  20:17.7     
      95   76 William McGovern          SR  Williams                 25:25.9  5:07    3:05.6   9:17.8  12:45.5  20:18.6     
      96   77 Riley Grossman            SO  SUNY Geneseo             25:26.2  5:08    3:04.7   9:16.4  12:43.4  20:21.0     
      97   78 Elliot Kadrofske          SR  St. Olaf                 25:26.5  5:08    3:10.1   9:25.9  12:51.2  20:23.8     
      98      Michael Myers             SR  Southern Virginia        25:26.6  5:08    3:07.9   9:17.6  12:43.1  20:14.0     
      99   79 Danny Jagoe               SO  Ithaca                   25:27.1  5:08    3:12.0   9:24.9  12:50.5  20:20.1     
     100   80 Jacob Davis               JR  RPI                      25:27.5  5:08    3:08.2   9:19.1  12:47.1  20:21.0     
     101      Simon Ricci               SR  Caltech                  25:27.8  5:08    3:09.1   9:29.6  12:56.9  20:26.7     
     102   81 Blake Dellabough          SR  Oneonta                  25:27.9  5:08    3:06.4   9:22.3  12:47.8  20:22.9     
     103   82 Alec Beutel               SR  North Central (Ill.)     25:28.8  5:08    3:10.3   9:18.4  12:47.4  20:22.2     
     104   83 Matthew Karee             JR  Carnegie Mellon          25:29.5  5:08    3:03.7   9:16.5  12:43.6  20:20.5     
     105   84 Addison Smith             SR  Calvin                   25:29.7  5:08    3:08.4   9:19.3  12:45.4  20:18.9     
     106   85 Billy Massey              JR  Amherst                  25:30.1  5:08    3:07.2   9:28.4  12:57.8  20:28.4     
     107   86 Cameron Meikle            SR  Carleton                 25:30.4  5:08    3:11.8   9:24.1  12:49.9  20:22.1     
     108   87 Will Kimball              JR  Claremont-Mudd-Scripp    25:31.0  5:08    3:11.2   9:21.2  12:46.9  20:19.5     
     109   88 Yoshi Pinal-Alfaro        JR  Case Western             25:31.2  5:09    3:14.9   9:33.5  13:01.2  20:33.1     
     110   89 Steven Goldy              SR  MIT                      25:32.1  5:09    3:05.5   9:18.1  12:43.9  20:23.8     
     111      Harry Bellow              SR  Trinity (Tex.)           25:32.6  5:09    3:06.4   9:16.2  12:41.4  20:20.5     
     112      Luke Guttormson           SO  Loras                    25:33.1  5:09    3:12.3   9:25.0  12:50.6  20:26.0     
     113      David Reynolds            FR  WPI                      25:33.4  5:09    3:05.7   9:22.2  12:50.1  20:22.5     
     114      Franklin Livolsi          SR  Widener                  25:33.7  5:09    3:04.5   9:19.5  12:47.2  20:22.4     
     115   90 Hunter Hartshorne         SR  Carnegie Mellon          25:34.4  5:09    3:08.1   9:18.8  12:45.3  20:22.9     
     116   91 Jake Kloman               SR  RPI                      25:34.6  5:09    3:09.5   9:26.1  12:55.3  20:30.8     
     117   92 Caleb Appleton            SR  Wartburg                 25:34.7  5:09    3:08.2   9:21.6  12:49.7  20:27.8     
     118   93 Trey Razanauskas          JR  Case Western             25:34.8  5:09    3:08.2   9:23.0  12:49.8  20:22.9     
     119      Matt Stelmasek            SR  Wis.-Stevens Point       25:34.8  5:09    3:04.8   9:15.3  12:46.5  20:28.4     
     120   94 Collins Kibet             SO  Colby                    25:35.2  5:09    3:10.9   9:26.9  12:55.1  20:28.3     
     121   95 Liam Walsh                SR  Carnegie Mellon          25:35.5  5:09    3:05.5   9:18.4  12:47.5  20:23.4     
     122   96 Hugo Ward                 JR  Pomona-Pitzer            25:35.8  5:09    3:07.7   9:20.4  12:46.3  20:25.7     
     123      Jeff Gibson               SR  Mary Washington          25:35.8  5:09    3:05.7   9:18.0  12:44.8  20:24.9     
     124   97 Kellen O'Neill            JR  UC Santa Cruz            25:36.5  5:10    3:10.1   9:26.4  12:51.6  20:29.5     
     125   98 Ethan Gregg               FR  Wis.-La Crosse           25:37.3  5:10    3:10.9   9:22.2  12:48.4  20:21.2     
     126   99 Campbell Koch             SO  North Central (Ill.)     25:37.4  5:10    3:12.0   9:21.4  12:49.7  20:27.3     
     127  100 Dalton Martin             SO  Wartburg                 25:37.4  5:10    3:08.0   9:21.6  12:49.7  20:24.7     
     128  101 Sean Lonergan             SR  St. Olaf                 25:38.3  5:10    3:05.4   9:18.6  12:48.9  20:26.0     
     129      Sean Richardson           SR  Lewis & Clark            25:38.9  5:10    3:11.7   9:28.3  12:54.0  20:28.2     
     130  102 Christopher Collet        FR  Wartburg                 25:39.8  5:10    3:08.8   9:27.2  12:56.8  20:36.3     
     131  103 Sam Pinkowski             JR  Wartburg                 25:39.9  5:10    3:04.6   9:10.5  12:32.3  20:13.7     
     132  104 Max Hoffman               SR  Otterbein                25:39.9  5:10    3:08.3   9:20.1  12:48.5  20:28.8     
     133  105 Max Lessans               SO  Colby                    25:40.5  5:10    3:13.1   9:28.5  12:55.6  20:29.2     
     134  106 Ryan Vreeke               SO  Calvin                   25:40.6  5:10    3:07.8   9:24.2  12:55.1  20:36.3     
     135  107 Tucker Barber             JR  Bates                    25:40.9  5:10    3:13.1   9:29.8  12:58.8  20:34.7     
     136  108 Stephen Lavey             SO  Carleton                 25:41.0  5:10    3:13.3   9:34.8  13:07.7  20:44.1     
     137      Ian Kelly                 FR  Luther                   25:42.8  5:11    3:09.3   9:20.8  12:49.2  20:30.2     
     138      Maximillian Sparks        SO  Lynchburg                25:43.5  5:11    3:05.2   9:17.4  12:45.0  20:24.4     
     139  109 Liam Conroy               JR  Wartburg                 25:43.7  5:11    3:09.4   9:21.5  12:49.9  20:28.8     
     140      Skyler Lattuca            SO  Virginia Wesleyan        25:44.5  5:11    3:08.6   9:27.9  12:56.3  20:34.7     
     141  110 Zach Haire                FR  St. Thomas (Minn.)       25:45.0  5:11    3:11.8   9:29.2  12:59.6  20:36.9     
     142  111 Bradley Farnham           JR  SUNY Geneseo             25:45.2  5:11    3:06.4   9:19.4  12:51.2  20:32.8     
     143  112 Andrew King               SR  Johns Hopkins            25:45.4  5:11    3:02.5   9:05.4  12:37.0  20:26.5     
     144      Andrew Stumbo             JR  Gustavus Adolphus        25:45.8  5:11    3:11.3   9:26.5  12:59.6  20:45.8     
     145  113 Ezra Ruggles              FR  SUNY Geneseo             25:46.1  5:12    3:05.2   9:18.5  12:48.7  20:34.4     
     146      Jack Beakas               JR  Trine                    25:46.8  5:12    3:09.8   9:22.9  12:51.8  20:31.3     
     147  114 Matthew Ryan              SO  Wis.-Stout               25:46.8  5:12    3:14.8   9:33.9  12:59.9  20:37.7     
     148      Matyas Csiki-Fejer        SO  Suffolk                  25:47.5  5:12    3:03.4   9:11.6  12:39.9  20:31.0     
     149  115 Pj Murray                 SR  Johns Hopkins            25:47.7  5:12    3:05.4   9:17.4  12:47.9  20:28.8     
     150  116 Chris Singer              JR  Ithaca                   25:48.3  5:12    3:10.7   9:25.8  12:58.3  20:40.8     
     151  117 Forest Stewart            SR  Ithaca                   25:48.5  5:12    3:14.1   9:33.8  13:02.0  20:42.0     
     152  118 Henry Jaques              JR  RPI                      25:48.6  5:12    3:08.6   9:19.9  12:46.1  20:28.5     
     153      Toler Freyaldenhoven      SR  Rhodes                   25:48.8  5:12    3:09.0   9:18.1  12:46.4  20:31.2     
     154      Jacob Hickey              JR  U. of New England        25:48.9  5:12    3:07.2   9:26.7  12:58.1  20:37.9     
     155  119 Spencer Schultz           SO  Wis.-Stout               25:49.2  5:12    3:09.7   9:19.5  12:50.5  20:36.9     
     156      Jason Richwall            SR  Muhlenberg               25:49.4  5:12    3:08.2   9:23.0  12:52.2  20:32.0     
     157  120 Nicholas Vielhauer        SR  St. Lawrence             25:49.4  5:12    3:03.2   9:22.3  12:54.3  20:40.5     
     158  121 Matt Dillon               JR  Emory                    25:49.8  5:12    3:08.7   9:25.7  12:59.6  20:44.6     
     159  122 Arne Ellefson-Carnes      FR  St. Olaf                 25:49.9  5:12    3:10.4   9:26.5  12:53.3  20:36.5     
     160  123 Egan Kattenberg           JR  Emory                    25:50.0  5:12    3:07.1   9:25.1  12:56.1  20:39.2     
     161  124 Robert St. Clair          FR  Case Western             25:50.5  5:12    3:10.4   9:27.5  12:56.3  20:35.6     
     162      Zane Williams             SO  DePauw                   25:50.7  5:12    3:04.8   9:21.0  12:54.7  20:39.4     
     163  125 Ewan Frick                SO  Colby                    25:51.3  5:13    3:10.7   9:26.3  12:55.6  20:36.2     
     164  126 Joseph Hesse-Withbroe     SO  Pomona-Pitzer            25:51.5  5:13    3:09.9   9:28.7  12:57.4  20:38.7     
     165      Frank Gustafson           JR  Hamline                  25:51.6  5:13    3:04.8   9:16.2  12:44.2  20:30.3     
     166  127 Xander Hastings           FR  U. of Chicago            25:51.9  5:13    3:08.4   9:21.8  12:51.9  20:33.6     
     167  128 Henry Bowman              FR  Carleton                 25:52.1  5:13    3:13.1   9:38.9  13:10.0  20:54.2     
     168  129 Jared Arnold              SO  John Carroll             25:52.7  5:13    3:09.6   9:27.1  12:57.0  20:41.4     
     169  130 Peter Buckley             SO  Haverford                25:53.0  5:13    3:12.8   9:31.0  12:59.7  20:41.9     
     170  131 Braxton Schuldt           JR  Amherst                  25:53.6  5:13    3:07.9   9:27.8  12:59.3  20:40.3     
     171  132 Tanner Carson             SR  Berea                    25:53.6  5:13    3:05.0   9:17.1  12:46.9  20:36.1     
     172  133 Christopher Brenk         SR  St. Olaf                 25:53.8  5:13    3:07.2   9:25.8  12:58.3  20:41.2     
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     173  134 Gavin Fujimori            SR  U. of Chicago            25:54.0  5:13    3:06.4   9:19.2  12:48.5  20:34.9     
     174  135 Jack Kawalec              SR  John Carroll             25:54.4  5:13    3:10.6   9:33.1  13:08.4  20:46.9     
     175  136 Luke Wilson               FR  Berea                    25:54.8  5:13    3:08.9   9:29.9  13:00.2  20:41.8     
     176  137 David Hall                SR  Case Western             25:55.5  5:13    3:11.2   9:29.5  13:01.5  20:44.4     
     177      Jeff Joseph               FR  Mount Union              25:55.9  5:13    3:06.4   9:19.5  12:52.2  20:42.3     
     178      Luca Ostertag-Hill        SR  Bowdoin                  25:56.1  5:14    3:14.1   9:31.1  12:58.5  20:44.0     
     179  138 Brian Mathews             JR  Wis.-Stout               25:56.2  5:14    3:11.9   9:34.9  13:06.1  20:47.4     
     180  139 Ajay Sarathy              JR  Amherst                  25:56.4  5:14    3:09.0   9:27.0  13:01.1  20:45.1     
     181  140 Ben Mellor                SO  Colby                    25:56.7  5:14    3:13.0   9:31.1  13:00.6  20:41.7     
     182      Chris Andersen            SO  Ramapo                   25:57.3  5:14    3:06.8   9:24.8  12:56.4  20:44.1     
     183  141 Cy Chittenden             FR  U. of Chicago            25:58.0  5:14    3:08.8   9:25.6  12:54.5  20:40.4     
     184  142 Biel Wiel                 SO  St. Thomas (Minn.)       25:58.5  5:14    3:11.6   9:28.3  12:58.6  20:39.2     
     185      Weyessa McAlister         SR  Trinity (Conn.)          25:59.0  5:14    3:03.0   9:16.9  12:55.5  20:44.6     
     186      Matt Scarlett             SO  Occidental               25:59.4  5:14    3:10.1   9:30.2  13:02.8  20:49.2     
     187  143 Mike Fifield              SR  Wis.-Stout               25:59.6  5:14    3:11.8   9:34.1  13:04.4  20:49.3     
     188  144 Matt Hallgarth            SR  John Carroll             25:59.8  5:14    3:11.8   9:29.3  13:00.2  20:47.7     
     189  145 Johnny Capobianco         SR  RPI                      26:01.0  5:15    3:09.9   9:28.0  12:59.6  20:45.3     
     190  146 John Blake                SR  Ithaca                   26:01.2  5:15    3:13.2   9:35.4  13:06.1  20:47.3     
     191  147 Ben Santos                SO  Carleton                 26:01.8  5:15    3:14.1   9:39.0  13:12.4  20:54.9     
     192  148 Brandan Knepper           FR  Calvin                   26:02.9  5:15    3:09.4   9:34.5  13:05.8  20:52.9     
     193  149 Conor Madden              SR  Haverford                26:03.7  5:15    3:11.1   9:32.6  13:05.0  20:51.6     
     194  150 Kenneth Marshall          SR  Williams                 26:04.0  5:15    3:04.4   9:17.4  12:47.4  20:41.2     
     195      Tony Calderon             SR  Colorado College         26:04.1  5:15    3:12.2   9:34.2  13:06.5  20:50.7     
     196  151 Jack Begley               FR  Case Western             26:04.2  5:15    3:09.8   9:27.5  12:57.3  20:42.0     
     197  152 Matt Palmer               SR  Oneonta                  26:04.8  5:15    3:13.0   9:33.2  13:05.8  20:54.1     
     198  153 Sean McAneny              SR  SUNY Geneseo             26:05.0  5:15    3:02.7   9:24.6  12:59.9  20:46.8     
     199  154 Evan Yukevich             SR  Carnegie Mellon          26:05.5  5:15    3:03.7   9:22.6  12:57.5  20:51.6     
     200      Colin Monaghan            SO  Puget Sound              26:05.8  5:15    3:08.8   9:23.2  12:54.9  20:47.2     
     201  155 Aaron Bratt               FR  Haverford                26:07.0  5:16    3:12.7   9:33.5  13:04.9  20:52.4     
     202      Matt Whitworth            SR  New Paltz St.            26:07.4  5:16    3:12.3   9:33.1  13:03.2  20:54.2     
     203  156 Caleb Ferguson            SR  Calvin                   26:07.7  5:16    3:08.1   9:22.8  12:53.6  20:42.3     
     204  157 Matt Bourland             SR  Wis.-La Crosse           26:08.1  5:16    3:08.8   9:18.1  12:41.2  20:29.8     
     205      Marcos Garcia             SO  Benedictine (Ill.)       26:08.9  5:16    3:03.0   9:10.0  12:40.2  20:41.4     
     206  158 Justin Varineau           JR  Calvin                   26:09.2  5:16    3:07.7   9:23.8  12:54.8  20:43.4     
     207  159 Spencer Strohm            SR  Otterbein                26:09.3  5:16    3:12.6   9:30.9  13:03.4  20:52.9     
     208  160 Finn Jacobson-Schulte     JR  MIT                      26:09.7  5:16    3:07.0   9:26.9  13:01.7  20:53.2     
     209  161 Eli Boesch-Dining         FR  Bates                    26:09.8  5:16    3:10.6   9:30.6  13:04.1  20:53.2     
     210      Matthew Salas             JR  La Verne                 26:10.9  5:16    3:11.2   9:30.2  13:01.5  20:52.2     
     211  162 Alec Hofer                JR  Ithaca                   26:11.0  5:17    3:12.4   9:30.0  13:01.9  20:59.8     
     212  163 Nick Kleiber              JR  UC Santa Cruz            26:11.2  5:17    3:11.1   9:26.0  12:59.5  20:45.8     
     213  164 Sean Ryan                 SR  Oneonta                  26:11.5  5:17    3:13.8   9:35.3  13:06.2  20:54.7     
     214  165 Sam Primozich             JR  St. Olaf                 26:11.5  5:17    3:05.4   9:18.3  12:49.5  20:42.1     
     215  166 Sam McCalpin              SR  Haverford                26:11.6  5:17    3:06.9   9:26.0  12:57.4  20:48.3     
     216      Jason Rodriguez           JR  Ramapo                   26:11.7  5:17    3:08.9   9:28.7  13:03.9  20:59.5     
     217  167 Dexter Benkard            JR  St. Lawrence             26:12.0  5:17    3:11.4   9:33.8  13:07.2  20:55.0     
     218      Robert Abrams             JR  TCNJ                     26:12.2  5:17    3:05.2   9:20.8  12:54.5  20:46.7     
     219  168 Daniel Krasemann          FR  Claremont-Mudd-Scripp    26:12.4  5:17    3:09.4   9:24.3  12:52.6  20:44.2     
     220  169 Henry Raff                SO  Bates                    26:12.8  5:17    3:11.3   9:30.1  13:05.2  20:58.1     
     221  170 Owen Daily                SO  Amherst                  26:13.2  5:17    3:10.5   9:36.7  13:13.6  21:01.4     
     222  171 Collin Kiley              SR  St. Thomas (Minn.)       26:13.7  5:17    3:11.9   9:33.4  13:06.9  20:54.8     
     223  172 Ethan McDonald            SR  Oneonta                  26:14.5  5:17    3:10.3   9:31.0  13:05.5  20:54.0     
     224  173 Zak Sather                FR  Carleton                 26:16.1  5:18    3:13.4   9:39.8  13:14.1  21:02.3     
     225  174 Vedang Lad                FR  MIT                      26:17.0  5:18    3:06.8   9:28.4  13:00.6  20:47.6     
     226  175 Carl Kozlowski            JR  St. Thomas (Minn.)       26:18.3  5:18    3:11.0   9:41.9  13:19.1  21:07.4     
     227  176 Mitchell Popp             SO  Wis.-Stout               26:18.9  5:18    3:16.0   9:44.6  13:16.0  21:02.6     
     228  177 Ryan Nealis               JR  Bates                    26:19.5  5:18    3:10.0   9:21.9  12:58.8  21:06.2     
     229  178 Ian Pierson               SO  John Carroll             26:20.1  5:18    3:10.0   9:28.3  13:01.3  20:56.4     
     230  179 Robert Udell              FR  UC Santa Cruz            26:20.7  5:18    3:15.1   9:41.6  13:15.0  21:04.2     
     231  180 George McGivern           SR  St. Thomas (Minn.)       26:20.8  5:18    3:11.5   9:28.1  12:59.7  20:52.7     
     232  181 Justin Levine             SR  Bates                    26:21.1  5:19    3:09.8   9:30.7  13:04.4  20:57.3     
     233  182 Jamie Mazzola             JR  Amherst                  26:21.1  5:19    3:07.1   9:26.8  12:57.8  20:53.2     
     234  183 Tyler Kisting             FR  Wis.-La Crosse           26:22.1  5:19    3:10.6   9:25.4  12:55.8  20:58.6     
     235  184 Pat White                 SO  John Carroll             26:22.4  5:19    3:10.0   9:37.5  13:12.8  21:04.7     
     236  185 Avery Fair                SO  Berea                    26:22.4  5:19    3:14.2   9:43.3  13:17.8  21:08.1     
     237      Nathaneal Rankin          JR  Ozarks (Ark.)            26:22.7  5:19    3:02.1   9:15.3  12:50.3  20:54.7     
     238  186 Aidan Smith               SR  Oneonta                  26:23.3  5:19    3:10.5   9:31.1  13:05.6  21:05.9     
     239  187 Zander Kessler            SO  Middlebury               26:24.4  5:19    3:09.6   9:28.9  13:02.3  20:55.5     
     240  188 Bart Rust                 SO  Bates                    26:26.8  5:20    3:07.8   9:34.5  13:13.6  21:07.5     
     241  189 Ryan Estes                SO  Otterbein                26:27.0  5:20    3:12.6   9:39.3  13:19.5  21:19.1     
     242  190 Josh Kalapos              SR  Carnegie Mellon          26:27.4  5:20    3:08.9   9:34.7  13:09.4  21:01.7     
     243  191 Quin McGaugh              SO  Middlebury               26:27.7  5:20    3:09.2   9:31.6  13:07.6  21:09.5     
     244  192 Keegan Sansone            SO  St. Thomas (Minn.)       26:28.5  5:20    3:13.6   9:40.1  13:14.8  21:08.2     
     245      Ezekiel Lelinga           JR  Bethel (Minn.)           26:29.0  5:20    3:07.6   9:33.1  13:11.4  21:11.2     
     246  193 Graham Rainsby            JR  Middlebury               26:29.3  5:20    3:09.8   9:35.0  13:07.6  21:09.5     
     247  194 Derk Lyford               FR  St. Olaf                 26:29.9  5:20    3:10.2   9:40.3  13:17.8  21:14.3     
     248  195 Ryan O'Rourke             SO  Oneonta                  26:30.4  5:20    3:13.6   9:42.1  13:16.9  21:12.2     
     249  196 Reuben Kosche             SO  St. Olaf                 26:33.7  5:21    3:14.2   9:38.6  13:11.7  21:12.6     
     250      Levi Neuzerling           JR  Trine                    26:34.2  5:21    3:09.9   9:36.4  13:11.9  21:11.4     
     251  197 Jackson Hamilton          FR  St. Lawrence             26:35.9  5:22    3:13.8   9:39.8  13:16.0  21:10.2     
     252  198 Walter Teitelbaum         SO  UC Santa Cruz            26:36.5  5:22    3:07.7   9:26.6  13:04.6  21:10.5     
     253  199 Jeff Montgomery           SR  Ithaca                   26:37.2  5:22    3:12.1   9:30.1  13:04.7  21:09.7     
     254  200 Max Brelig                SO  Haverford                26:38.2  5:22    3:12.0   9:32.9  13:05.5  21:04.0     
     255  201 Jon Marcus                SO  Emory                    26:38.6  5:22    3:08.2   9:32.1  13:10.0  21:16.3     
     256  202 Jackson Donahue           SO  Bates                    26:40.2  5:22    3:13.0   9:39.0  13:14.4  21:09.3     
     257  203 Logan Singer              SO  Case Western             26:40.8  5:23    3:14.2   9:49.9  13:28.8  21:25.8     
     258  204 Chris Tinti               SR  Ithaca                   26:42.7  5:23    3:13.2   9:38.8  13:15.8  21:23.2     
     259  205 Jacob Thompson            SR  Otterbein                26:47.4  5:24    3:12.2   9:40.0  13:16.7  21:16.9     
     260  206 Matthew Abell             FR  St. Lawrence             26:49.8  5:24    3:14.0   9:40.0  13:13.7  21:20.9     
     261      Dillan Spector            JR  NYU                      26:53.8  5:25    3:06.6   9:37.5  13:18.1  21:25.0     
     262  207 Connor Montgomery         SR  Middlebury               26:55.3  5:25    3:09.2   9:31.8  13:08.2  21:16.0     
     263  208 Brandon Martin            FR  Oneonta                  27:01.5  5:27    3:12.9   9:41.9  13:23.5  21:32.2     
     264  209 Keon Mazdisnian           FR  Amherst                  27:03.3  5:27    3:10.1   9:39.5  13:16.3  21:28.0     
     265  210 Robert Dettmann           SR  Colby                    27:03.3  5:27    3:14.3   9:45.2  13:23.5  21:33.4     
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     266  211 Pablo Cortes              FR  UC Santa Cruz            27:05.1  5:27    3:12.2   9:39.5  13:18.7  21:32.4     
     267  212 Alex Loeper               SO  Case Western             27:06.4  5:28    3:13.1   9:43.6  13:20.1  21:29.4     
     268  213 Jack Litowitz             SR  Middlebury               27:10.5  5:28    3:11.7   9:41.3  13:20.9  21:35.7     
     269  214 Danny Napora              SR  RPI                      27:16.2  5:30    3:14.0   9:44.5  13:24.9  21:36.8     
     270  215 Alex Clevinger            SR  Otterbein                27:18.0  5:30    3:12.4   9:41.6  13:20.2  21:35.2     
     271  216 Michael Obroin            SO  Carnegie Mellon          27:21.8  5:31    3:04.8   9:14.9  12:39.9  21:35.4     
     272  217 Caleb Flege               SR  Berea                    27:29.6  5:32    3:18.3  10:03.3  13:43.7  21:56.9     
     273      Austin Neura              SR  Heidelberg               27:29.8  5:32    3:08.6   9:38.8  13:20.2  21:42.5     
     274  218 Tyler Little              SO  Berea                    27:39.1  5:34    3:11.1   9:47.2  13:34.3  21:58.5     
     275  219 Ethan Hinderman           FR  Wis.-Stout               27:45.4  5:36    3:16.5   9:58.8  13:40.1  22:02.6     
     276  220 Hiro Kawakatsu            SR  Haverford                27:47.5  5:36    3:13.5   9:54.3  13:42.2  22:04.9     
     277  221 Nick Gannon               JR  Williams                 28:02.9  5:39    3:04.6   9:14.8  12:44.9  21:52.4     
     278  222 Andrew Kates              SR  U. of Chicago            28:23.8  5:43    3:21.8  10:09.8  13:56.7  22:38.9     
     279  223 Logan McKenzie            SR  Berea                    28:29.7  5:44    3:17.7  10:07.1  14:00.4  22:39.2     
              Spencer Moore             SO  Emory                                     3:06.1   9:18.7  12:45.1  20:17.3 DNF 

           THE 2019 NCAA DIVISION III CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS
             November 23  E.P. Tom Sawyer Park, Louisville, KY

                              MEN'S RACE - 8K

                 Results by Leone Timing & Results Services
                            www.leonetiming.com
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                TEAM SCORES
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.   164  Pomona-Pitzer                  (24:58.1  124:50.1 0:42.9)
=============================================
  1      5  Ethan Widlansky          SO    24:32.9
  2     13  Dante Paszkeicz          SO    24:48.5
  3     33  Daniel Rosen             SR    24:57.9
  4     55  Ethan Ashby              JR    25:15.0
  5     58  Owen Keiser              SO    25:15.8
  6   ( 96) Hugo Ward                JR    25:35.8
  7   (126) Joseph Hesse-Withbroe    SO    25:51.5

  2.   182  North Central (Ill.)           (25:01.2  125:05.7 0:39.8)
=============================================
  1      9  Matt Osmulski            SR    24:42.0
  2     26  Gabriel Pommier          JR    24:54.4
  3     32  Nick Licari              JR    24:57.1
  4     46  Alex Makrounis           JR    25:10.4
  5     69  Zachary Chapman          JR    25:21.8
  6   ( 82) Alec Beutel              SR    25:28.8
  7   ( 99) Campbell Koch            SO    25:37.4

  3.   183  Williams                       (25:02.3  125:11.5 0:45.8)
=============================================
  1      8  Aidan Ryan               JR    24:40.1
  2     16  Ryan Cox                 SR    24:49.5
  3     38  Elias Lindgren           SO    25:05.6
  4     45  Tristan Colaizzi         SR    25:10.4
  5     76  William McGovern         SR    25:25.9
  6   (150) Kenneth Marshall         SR    26:04.0
  7   (221) Nick Gannon              JR    28:02.9

  4.   193  Washington U.                  (25:04.3  125:21.3 0:24.0)
=============================================
  1     17  Nick Matteucci           SR    24:49.5
  2     31  Marco Quaroni            SR    24:56.2
  3     44  Patrick Norrick          SO    25:10.3
  4     49  Tucker Cera              JR    25:11.8
  5     52  Jacob Ridderhoff         SO    25:13.5
  6   ( 60) Joe Stover               JR    25:16.7
  7   ( 68) Jack Sebok               SR    25:21.6

  5.   208  Johns Hopkins                  (25:04.4  125:21.9 0:49.4)
=============================================
  1      3  Jared Pangallozzi        JR    24:31.7
  2     35  Declan Hines             JR    25:02.0
  3     50  Conner Delahanty         JR    25:12.2
  4     54  Sean Laidlaw             SO    25:14.9
  5     66  Patrick Dye              JR    25:21.1
  6   (112) Andrew King              SR    25:45.4
  7   (115) Pj Murray                SR    25:47.7

  6.   222  Claremont-Mudd-Scripps         (25:04.1  125:20.1 0:59.1)
=============================================
  1      2  Thomas D'Anieri          SR    24:25.2
  2     34  Kyril Van Schendel       SO    24:58.8
  3     41  Stevie Steinberg         JR    25:08.0
  4     72  Henry Pick               FR    25:23.8
  5     73  Miles Christensen        SO    25:24.3
  6   ( 87) Will Kimball             JR    25:31.0
  7   (168) Daniel Krasemann         FR    26:12.4

  7.   231  Wis.-La Crosse                 (25:04.1  125:20.4 1:05.2)
=============================================
  1      4  Josh Schraeder           SR    24:32.1
  2      6  Tyler Nault              SR    24:36.9
  3     61  Chris Pahnke             JR    25:16.7
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  4     62  Peter Schommer           JR    25:17.4
  5     98  Ethan Gregg              FR    25:37.3
  6   (157) Matt Bourland            SR    26:08.1
  7   (183) Tyler Kisting            FR    26:22.1

  8.   293  SUNY Geneseo                   (25:14.8  126:14.0 0:54.4)
=============================================
  1     19  Matthew Sayre            JR    24:50.8
  2     21  Luke Holtzman            SR    24:51.7
  3     65  Lucas Sutton             SR    25:20.1
  4     77  Riley Grossman           SO    25:26.2
  5    111  Bradley Farnham          JR    25:45.2
  6   (113) Ezra Ruggles             FR    25:46.1
  7   (153) Sean McAneny             SR    26:05.0

  9.   299  MIT                            (25:16.2  126:20.8 0:39.4)
=============================================
  1     24  Sanjay Raman             FR    24:52.7
  2     48  Andrew Mah               SO    25:11.2
  3     67  Matthew Kearney          FR    25:21.6
  4     71  Josh Derrick             SR    25:23.2
  5     89  Steven Goldy             SR    25:32.1
  6   (160) Finn Jacobson-Schulte    JR    26:09.7
  7   (174) Vedang Lad               FR    26:17.0

 10.   333  RPI                            (25:19.2  126:35.9 0:59.5)
=============================================
  1     14  Joe Domanico             SR    24:49.1
  2     30  Noah Falasco             SR    24:56.1
  3     80  Jacob Davis              JR    25:27.5
  4     91  Jake Kloman              SR    25:34.6
  5    118  Henry Jaques             JR    25:48.6
  6   (145) Johnny Capobianco        SR    26:01.0
  7   (214) Danny Napora             SR    27:16.2

 11.   346  Carleton                       (25:15.2  126:15.7 1:32.5)
=============================================
  1      1  Matthew Wilkinson        JR    24:19.6
  2     23  Lucas Mueller            JR    24:52.6
  3     86  Cameron Meikle           SR    25:30.4
  4    108  Stephen Lavey            SO    25:41.0
  5    128  Henry Bowman             FR    25:52.1
  6   (147) Ben Santos               SO    26:01.8
  7   (173) Zak Sather               FR    26:16.1

 12.   355  U. of Chicago                  (25:20.5  126:42.2 1:15.2)
=============================================
  1      7  Ryan Cutter              JR    24:38.8
  2     36  Sam Craig                SO    25:04.7
  3     51  Chase Gardner            JR    25:12.8
  4    127  Xander Hastings          FR    25:51.9
  5    134  Gavin Fujimori           SR    25:54.0
  6   (141) Cy Chittenden            FR    25:58.0
  7   (222) Andrew Kates             SR    28:23.8

 13.   368  Wartburg                       (25:23.5  126:57.5 0:49.6)
=============================================
  1     18  Joe Freiburger           JR    24:50.2
  2     56  Morgan Shirley-Fairbairn SO    25:15.4
  3     92  Caleb Appleton           SR    25:34.7
  4    100  Dalton Martin            SO    25:37.4
  5    102  Christopher Collet       FR    25:39.8
  6   (103) Sam Pinkowski            JR    25:39.9
  7   (109) Liam Conroy              JR    25:43.7

 14.   375  Calvin                         (25:23.0  126:54.7 1:13.6)
=============================================
  1     15  Jonathan Ellis           JR    24:49.3
  2     22  Tyler Johnson            SR    24:52.2
  3     84  Addison Smith            SR    25:29.7
  4    106  Ryan Vreeke              SO    25:40.6
  5    148  Brandan Knepper          FR    26:02.9
  6   (156) Caleb Ferguson           SR    26:07.7
  7   (158) Justin Varineau          JR    26:09.2

 15.   375  St. Lawrence                   (25:23.5  126:57.3 1:20.4)
=============================================
  1     20  Dadley Ogetii            SR    24:51.6
  2     25  Evan Page                SR    24:54.4
  3     43  Patrick Mortensen        SR    25:09.9
  4    120  Nicholas Vielhauer       SR    25:49.4
  5    167  Dexter Benkard           JR    26:12.0
  6   (197) Jackson Hamilton         FR    26:35.9
  7   (206) Matthew Abell            FR    26:49.8

 16.   381  Colby                          (25:23.6  126:58.0 0:56.0)
=============================================
  1     28  Eli Decker               JR    24:55.3
  2     29  Tyler Morris             FR    24:55.7
  3     94  Collins Kibet            SO    25:35.2
  4    105  Max Lessans              SO    25:40.5
  5    125  Ewan Frick               SO    25:51.3
  6   (140) Ben Mellor               SO    25:56.7
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  7   (210) Robert Dettmann          SR    27:03.3

 17.   400  Emory                          (25:26.6  127:12.8 1:05.4)
=============================================
  1     11  Jack Whetstone           JR    24:44.6
  2     70  John Cox                 JR    25:22.6
  3     75  Brett Lucas              SO    25:25.8
  4    121  Matt Dillon              JR    25:49.8
  5    123  Egan Kattenberg          JR    25:50.0
  6   (201) Jon Marcus               SO    26:38.6

 18.   461  Carnegie Mellon                (25:34.4  127:52.0 0:58.4)
=============================================
  1     39  Edward Goebel            JR    25:07.1
  2     83  Matthew Karee            JR    25:29.5
  3     90  Hunter Hartshorne        SR    25:34.4
  4     95  Liam Walsh               SR    25:35.5
  5    154  Evan Yukevich            SR    26:05.5
  6   (190) Josh Kalapos             SR    26:27.4
  7   (216) Michael Obroin           SO    27:21.8

 19.   483  John Carroll                   (25:34.1  127:50.5 1:13.8)
=============================================
  1     12  Alex Phillip             FR    24:46.0
  2     63  Jamie Dailey             JR    25:17.6
  3    129  Jared Arnold             SO    25:52.7
  4    135  Jack Kawalec             SR    25:54.4
  5    144  Matt Hallgarth           SR    25:59.8
  6   (178) Ian Pierson              SO    26:20.1
  7   (184) Pat White                SO    26:22.4

 20.   519  Otterbein                      (25:39.0  128:14.7 1:44.1)
=============================================
  1     10  Chase Hampton            SR    24:42.9
  2     57  Jamey Ehret              SR    25:15.6
  3    104  Max Hoffman              SR    25:39.9
  4    159  Spencer Strohm           SR    26:09.3
  5    189  Ryan Estes               SO    26:27.0
  6   (205) Jacob Thompson           SR    26:47.4
  7   (215) Alex Clevinger           SR    27:18.0

 21.   556  Wis.-Stout                     (25:44.2  128:40.7 0:50.7)
=============================================
  1     42  Michael Friedman         SR    25:08.9
  2    114  Matthew Ryan             SO    25:46.8
  3    119  Spencer Schultz          SO    25:49.2
  4    138  Brian Mathews            JR    25:56.2
  5    143  Mike Fifield             SR    25:59.6
  6   (176) Mitchell Popp            SO    26:18.9
  7   (219) Ethan Hinderman          FR    27:45.4

 22.   562  UC Santa Cruz                  (25:44.7  128:43.2 1:04.4)
=============================================
  1     59  Paul Colosi              SR    25:16.3
  2     64  Hayden Johnson           FR    25:18.5
  3     97  Kellen O'Neill           JR    25:36.5
  4    163  Nick Kleiber             JR    26:11.2
  5    179  Robert Udell             FR    26:20.7
  6   (198) Walter Teitelbaum        SO    26:36.5
  7   (211) Pablo Cortes             FR    27:05.1

 23.   572  Amherst                        (25:44.8  128:43.9 1:02.6)
=============================================
  1     47  Spencer Ferguson-Dryden  SR    25:10.6
  2     85  Billy Massey             JR    25:30.1
  3    131  Braxton Schuldt          JR    25:53.6
  4    139  Ajay Sarathy             JR    25:56.4
  5    170  Owen Daily               SO    26:13.2
  6   (182) Jamie Mazzola            JR    26:21.1
  7   (209) Keon Mazdisnian          FR    27:03.3

 24.   593  Case Western                   (25:47.3  128:56.2 0:33.0)
=============================================
  1     88  Yoshi Pinal-Alfaro       JR    25:31.2
  2     93  Trey Razanauskas         JR    25:34.8
  3    124  Robert St. Clair         FR    25:50.5
  4    137  David Hall               SR    25:55.5
  5    151  Jack Begley              FR    26:04.2
  6   (203) Logan Singer             SO    26:40.8
  7   (212) Alex Loeper              SO    27:06.4

 25.   599  St. Olaf                       (25:48.0  129:00.0 0:45.0)
=============================================
  1     78  Elliot Kadrofske         SR    25:26.5
  2    101  Sean Lonergan            SR    25:38.3
  3    122  Arne Ellefson-Carnes     FR    25:49.9
  4    133  Christopher Brenk        SR    25:53.8
  5    165  Sam Primozich            JR    26:11.5
  6   (194) Derk Lyford              FR    26:29.9
  7   (196) Reuben Kosche            SO    26:33.7

 26.   620  Ithaca                         (25:51.3  129:16.1 0:43.9)
=============================================
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  1     79  Danny Jagoe              SO    25:27.1
  2    116  Chris Singer             JR    25:48.3
  3    117  Forest Stewart           SR    25:48.5
  4    146  John Blake               SR    26:01.2
  5    162  Alec Hofer               JR    26:11.0
  6   (199) Jeff Montgomery          SR    26:37.2
  7   (204) Chris Tinti              SR    26:42.7

 27.   637  Haverford                      (25:52.1  129:20.4 1:06.5)
=============================================
  1     37  Ryan Kredell             FR    25:05.1
  2    130  Peter Buckley            SO    25:53.0
  3    149  Conor Madden             SR    26:03.7
  4    155  Aaron Bratt              FR    26:07.0
  5    166  Sam McCalpin             SR    26:11.6
  6   (200) Max Brelig               SO    26:38.2
  7   (220) Hiro Kawakatsu           SR    27:47.5

 28.   638  St. Thomas (Minn.)             (25:52.6  129:22.8 1:11.0)
=============================================
  1     40  Karl Wachter             SR    25:07.3
  2    110  Zach Haire               FR    25:45.0
  3    142  Biel Wiel                SO    25:58.5
  4    171  Collin Kiley             SR    26:13.7
  5    175  Carl Kozlowski           JR    26:18.3
  6   (180) George McGivern          SR    26:20.8
  7   (192) Keegan Sansone           SO    26:28.5

 29.   672  Middlebury                     (25:56.5  129:42.1 1:34.2)
=============================================
  1     27  Theo Henderson           SR    24:55.1
  2     74  Henry Fleming            SR    25:25.6
  3    187  Zander Kessler           SO    26:24.4
  4    191  Quin McGaugh             SO    26:27.7
  5    193  Graham Rainsby           JR    26:29.3
  6   (207) Connor Montgomery        SR    26:55.3
  7   (213) Jack Litowitz            SR    27:10.5

 30.   723  Berea                          (26:10.9  130:54.5 2:15.5)
=============================================
  1     53  Sair Salgado             SO    25:14.1
  2    132  Tanner Carson            SR    25:53.6
  3    136  Luke Wilson              FR    25:54.8
  4    185  Avery Fair               SO    26:22.4
  5    217  Caleb Flege              SR    27:29.6
  6   (218) Tyler Little             SO    27:39.1
  7   (223) Logan McKenzie           SR    28:29.7

 31.   755  Oneonta                        (26:04.4  130:22.0 0:55.4)
=============================================
  1     81  Blake Dellabough         SR    25:27.9
  2    152  Matt Palmer              SR    26:04.8
  3    164  Sean Ryan                SR    26:11.5
  4    172  Ethan McDonald           SR    26:14.5
  5    186  Aidan Smith              SR    26:23.3
  6   (195) Ryan O'Rourke            SO    26:30.4
  7   (208) Brandon Martin           FR    27:01.5

 32.   795  Bates                          (26:08.9  130:44.1 0:40.2)
=============================================
  1    107  Tucker Barber            JR    25:40.9
  2    161  Eli Boesch-Dining        FR    26:09.8
  3    169  Henry Raff               SO    26:12.8
  4    177  Ryan Nealis              JR    26:19.5
  5    181  Justin Levine            SR    26:21.1
  6   (188) Bart Rust                SO    26:26.8
  7   (202) Jackson Donahue          SO    26:40.2

http://www.leonetiming.com/2019/XC/NCAAD3Men.htm

7 of 7 11/23/2019, 3:06 PM


